Arvada® 2 Patient Chair

Designed for comfort
and care

Carefully calculated ergonomics makes the Arvada®
2 the most comfortable and supportive patient chair
you'll ever sit in. The option of adjustable arms, legs
and seat position on Arvada® 2 allows every user to
experience the joy of feeling ‘just right'.

Arvada® 2, born from listening to real users, is
more than just a chair — it's a quiet ally, improving
outcomes for patients, families, and staff alike.

Backed by our 25-year Frame for Life warranty,
Arvada® 2's durable metal frame is re-writing the
meaning of value.

Removable seat cushion Height-adjustable drop arms
for infection control for easy side transfer
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Housekeeping wheels
and height-adjustable legs




Product Code

Description

Weight Limit

Housekeeping Wheels
Drop Arms

Height-adjustable Legs

Height

Seat Height

Width
Seat Width
Depth

Seat Depth
Armrest Width

48 Hour Delivery

Product Code

g I o R H , H _

CA3247

High-back

Standard

23 stone
150kg

Yes
Yes
Yes

N71mm -
1273mm

434mm -
536mm

655mm
510mm
766mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

CA3258

CA3248

High-back

Standard

31 stone
200kg

Yes

1222mm

480mm

655mm
510mm
715mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

CA3259

CA3249

High-back

Standard

31 stone
200kg

Yes

Yes

1222mm

480mm

655mm
510mm
766mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

CA3250

High-back
Standard

31 stone
200kg

1222mm

480mm

655mm
510mm
715mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

Use code
CA3250AT

CA3255

CA3251

High-back

Standard

31 stone
200kg

Yes

1222mm

480mm

655mm
510mm
766mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

Use code
CA3251AT

CA3256

CA3253

High-back
Standard

23 stone
150kg

Yes
Yes

N71mm -
1273mm

434mm -
536mm

655mm
510mm
766mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

Use code
CA3253AT

CA3257

Description

Weight Limit
Housekeeping Wheels
Drop Arms
Height-adjustable Legs
Height

Seat Height

Width

Seat Width

Depth
Seat Depth

Armrest Width

48 Hour Delivery

(Bariatric)

High-back
Bariatric

47 stone
300kg

Yes

1222mm
480mm
785mm
650mm
766mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

Mid-back

Bariatric

47 stone
300kg

Yes

904mm
480mm
785mm
650mm

766mm

487mm or

542mm

80mm

Mid-back
Standard

31 stone

200 kg

904mm

480mm

655mm

510mm

715mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

Mid-back

Standard

31 stone
200 kg

Yes

904mm
480mm
655mm
510mm

766mm

487mm or

542mm

80mm

Mid-back
Standard

Yes
Yes
854mm - 955mm
434mm - 536mm
655mm
510mm
715mm

487mm or
542mm

80mm

Colour Options

When ordering, quote the product code and add the colour code
as a suffix. To view the full range of colours, please see page 156.

Atlantic

Turkis Delft

Schwarz Perle

Amethyst  Berry Pink

Kirsche



Arvada® 2 Accessories

adalngling

Product Code CA3244 CA3246 CA3242 CA3245
Width 520mm 520mm 460mm 460mm
Height 310mm - 410mm 310mm Front~ 3eomm Front~ 38omm
Depth 350mm 320mm 530mm 530mm
Height adjustable legs Yes = = =
Pressure Care Cushion - - Yes -
Footstool Yes Yes - -

Leg Rest - - Yes Yes

Pressure Care Seat Cushions

Arvada® 2 pressure care seat cushion,

CA3243 Medium to high risk, Black
Arvada® 2 pressure care seat cushion,
CA3254 Medium risk, Black
CA3260 Arvada® 2 pressure care seat cushion, CA3243

Bariatric, Black



