

Arvada® 2 Patient Chair

Designed for comfort and care

Carefully calculated ergonomics makes the Arvada® 2 the most comfortable and supportive patient chair you'll ever sit in. The option of adjustable arms, legs and seat position on Arvada® 2 allows every user to experience the joy of feeling 'just right'.

Arvada® 2, born from listening to real users, is more than just a chair — it's a quiet ally, improving outcomes for patients, families, and staff alike.

Backed by our 25-year Frame for Life warranty, Arvada® 2's durable metal frame is re-writing the meaning of value.









Removable seat cushion for infection control

Height-adjustable drop arms for easy side transfer

Housekeeping wheels and height-adjustable legs













Product Code	CA3247	CA3248	CA3249	CA3250	CA3251	CA3253
Description	High-back Standard	High-back Standard	High-back Standard	High-back Standard	High-back Standard	High-back Standard
Weight Limit	23 stone 150kg	31 stone 200kg	31 stone 200kg	31 stone 200kg	31 stone 200kg	23 stone 150kg
Housekeeping Wheels	Yes	-	Yes	-	Yes	Yes
Drop Arms	Yes	Yes	Yes	-	-	-
Height-adjustable Legs	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes
Height	1171mm - 1273mm	1222mm	1222mm	1222mm	1222mm	1171mm - 1273mm
Seat Height	434mm - 536mm	480mm	480mm	480mm	480mm	434mm - 536mm
Width	655mm	655mm	655mm	655mm	655mm	655mm
Seat Width	510mm	510mm	510mm	510mm	510mm	510mm
Depth	766mm	715mm	766mm	715mm	766mm	766mm
Seat Depth	487mm or 542mm					
Armrest Width	80mm	80mm	80mm	80mm	80mm	80mm
48 Hour Delivery	-	-	-	Use code CA3250AT	Use code CA3251AT	Use code CA3253AT











Product Code	CA3258 (Bariatric)	CA3259	CA3255	CA3256	CA3257
Description	High-back Bariatric	Mid-back Bariatric	Mid-back Standard	Mid-back Standard	Mid-back Standard
Weight Limit	47 stone 300kg	47 stone 300kg	31 stone 200 kg	31 stone 200 kg	
Housekeeping Wheels	Yes	Yes	-	Yes	Yes
Drop Arms	-	-	-	-	-
Height-adjustable Legs	-	-	-	-	Yes
Height	1222mm	904mm	904mm	904mm	854mm - 955mm
Seat Height	480mm	480mm	480mm	480mm	434mm - 536mm
Width	785mm	785mm	655mm	655mm	655mm
Seat Width	650mm	650mm	510mm	510mm	510mm
Depth	766mm	766mm	715mm	766mm	715mm
Seat Depth	487mm or 542mm	487mm or 542mm	487mm or 542mm	487mm or 542mm	487mm or 542mm
Armrest Width	80mm	80mm	80mm	80mm	80mm
48 Hour Delivery	-	-	-	-	-

Colour Options

When ordering, quote the product code and add the colour code as a suffix. To view the full range of colours, please see page 156.





















Arvada® 2 Accessories









Product Code	CA3244	CA3246	CA3242	CA3245
Width	520mm	520mm	460mm	460mm
Height	310mm - 410mm	310mm	Front - 380mm Back - 460mm	Front - 380mm Back - 460mm
Depth	350mm	320mm	530mm	530mm
Height adjustable legs	Yes	-	-	-
Pressure Care Cushion	-	-	Yes	-
Footstool	Yes	Yes	-	-
Leg Rest	-	-	Yes	Yes

Pressure Care Seat Cushions		
CA3243	Arvada® 2 pressure care seat cushion, Medium to high risk, Black	
CA3254	Arvada® 2 pressure care seat cushion, Medium risk, Black	
CA3260	Arvada® 2 pressure care seat cushion, Bariatric, Black	

